Fa milyFa mily Dishwasher tables
Sub fa milySub fa mily Hoodtype tables
W id thW id th 1200 mm
Dep thDep th 720 mm
Heig htHe ig ht 821 mm
Entry  ta b leEntry  ta b le Yes
Suita b le  forSuita b le  for SPH5 Series; SPH6 series
A d justa b le  feetA d justa b le  feet 50 mm
Sink d ep thSink d ep th 250 mm
EA N cod eEA N cod e 8017709223465
Ba ck r iseBa ck r ise Yes
Rub b er r ingRub b er r ing Yes
Hole  for  ta pHole  for  ta p Yes
Hole  show er d ia meterHole  show er d ia meter 32 mm
Ba ck he ig htBa ck he ig ht 100 mm
Low er she lfLow er she lf Yes
W id th p a cked  p rod uctW id th p a cked  p rod uct 1200 mm
Dep th p a cked  p rod uctDep th p a cked  p rod uct 720 mm
Heig ht  p a cked  p rod uctHe ig ht  p a cked  p rod uct 820 mm
G ross w e ig ht  (kg )G ross w e ig ht  (kg ) 29,000
Net  w e ig htNet  w e ig ht 29,000 kg
WT51200SHLWT51200SHL
AestheticsAesthetics
ConstructionConstruction
Logistic InformationLogistic Information
1/8/2025SMEG SPA
1/8/2025SMEG SPA